2/2/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

20200560

20200561

20200562

20200563

20200560

20200561

20200562

20200563

RW - STREET
Cut

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

3250 MATEER
LANE

3252 MATEER
LANE

3254 MATEER
LANE

3256 MATEER
LANE

3250 MATEER
LANE

3252 MATEER
LANE

3254 MATEER
LANE

3256 MATEER
LANE

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE
FAMILYTOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSEDWELLING
WITH A 2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

2/2/2021

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020



2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

20200457

20200560

20200560

20200561

20200561

20200562

20200562

20200563

20200563

Building

Zoning

Building

Zoning

Building

Zoning

Building

Zoning

Building

LEE C and
AMY L HALL

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT
ARCONA INC

CHARTER
HOMES AT

340
BLACKLATCH
LANE

3250 MATEER
LANE

3250 MATEER
LANE

3252 MATEER
LANE

3252 MATEER
LANE

3254 MATEER
LANE

3254 MATEER
LANE

3256 MATEER
LANE

3256 MATEER
LANE

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

INSTALL 18'X36' 2'
RADIUS INGROUND
POOL WITH FILTER

6421 CARLISLE EQUIPMENT AND A 3'

ANDREW PIKE CONCRETE APRON.
DUTY MECHANICSBURG, EXISTING 48" HIGH
PA, 17055 CHAIN LINK FENCE

WITH SELF-CLOSING
AND SELF-LOCKING
GATES.

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE

$53,623.00

$266,640.90

$266,640.90

$266,640.90

$2,666,640.90

$540.73

$275.00

$2,770.90

$275.00

$2,770.90

$275.00

$2,770.90

$275.00

$2,770.90

10/9/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020



2/17/2021

2/10/2021

2/3/2021

2/16/2021

2/10/2021

2/1/2021

2/1/2021

20210007

20210013

2021-0022

2021-0024

2021-0034

2021-0031

20200523

HVAC-
COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

BATHROOM
REMODEL

BATHROOM
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

ARCONA INC

MID-AMERICA
DAIRYMEN
INC

TIMOTHY E
and PEGGY |
HOFFMAN

SUSANJ
FREAR

KENNETH S
and TINA M
BURKEY

ERRIN W and
KATHRYN R
CROWELL

PATRICIA L
MCDERMOTT

STEPHEN E
and SUSAN D
NOCK

4825
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

3907
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

1292 SUMMIT
VIEW COURT

114 EWE
ROAD

4 WALNUT
LANE

1129 LAUREL
AVENUE

1309
BREWSTER
COURT

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

CHRIS
BARTON

PERRY
BIONDELLO

817 OLD FORGE
ROAD NEW
CUMBERLAND,
PA, 17070

3146 Fulling Mill

Road Middletown,

PA, 17057

(717)939-7437

DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

HVAC
UPGRADE/RENOVATION
FOR PRODUCTION
AREA WITH ASSOCIATED
ELECTRICAL
ALTERATIONS

DEMO EXISTING HOME
THAT WAS DESTROYED
BY FIRE. AFTER
DEMOLITION IS
COMPLETE, NEW HOME
WILL BE BUILT

ADDING BATHROOM TO
BASEMENT

BATHROOM & CLOSET
REMODEL

FULL SERVICE CHANGE
OUT - FEED CABLES,
WEATHERHEAD.
METERBASE AND PANEL
- STAYING AT 100 AMPS

EXCAVATE TO REPAIR
LEAKING WATER MAIN,
BACKFILL AND RESTORE
TO ORIGINAL

INSTALLATION OF
CONCRETE SLAB,
PORTABLE SPA,
ELECTRIC FOR SPA &
MOTORIZED ASTM
CERTFIED COVER AND

$834,750.00

$15,000.00

$6,760.00

$36,682.47

$41,000.00

$9,329.50

$254.50

$222.10

$214.30

$254.50

$464.50

1/6/2021

1/7/2021

1/21/2021

1/21/2021

2/1/2021

1/26/2021

11/13/2020



2/1/2021

2/1/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

20200523

20200523

20210009

20210009

20210009

20210009

20210008

20210008

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

STEPHEN E
and SUSAN D
NOCK

STEPHEN E
and SUSAN D
NOCK

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

1309
BREWSTER
COURT

1309
BREWSTER
COURT

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

MODIFICATION OF
EXISTING DECK STEPS

INSTALLATION OF
CONCRETE SLAB,
PORTABLE SPA,
ELECTRIC FOR SPA &
MOTORIZED ASTM
CERTFIED COVER AND
MODIFICATION OF
EXISTING DECK STEPS

INSTALLATION OF
CONCRETE SLAB,
PORTABLE SPA,
ELECTRIC FOR SPA &
MOTORIZED ASTM
CERTFIED COVER AND
MODIFICATION OF
EXISTING DECK STEPS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

$0.00

$176,000.00

$176,000.00

$359,576.61

$0.00

$361,525.30

$208,000.00

$50.00

$130.00

$275.00

$275.00

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021



2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/12/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/10/2021

2/10/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

20210008

20210008

2021-0048

2021-0026

20200526

20210009

20210008

2021-0042

2021-0058

2021-0039

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

ROOF

Building

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

ELECTRICAL

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

CHARLES C JR
ANDERSON

SHERILYN KAY
BRANDWOOD

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

HIGH HOTELS
LTD

JOSIE G
CORBACIO

JOSEPH

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

323
GLENDALE
DRIVE

312 CREEK
ROAD

4225
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

5001 RITTER
ROAD

102
LIMESTONE
DRIVE

51

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

Joan Woods

TREVOR
LADAS

CAROL

209 Bucky Dr.
Lititz, PA, 17543

1013 GREEN
STREET
HARRISBURG, PA,
17102

1301 AIP Dr

(717)433-0454

717-255-1472

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

REPLACING SEWER LINE
FROM HOUSE TO CURB
VIA BURSTING. WILL BE
CUTTING OPEN
SIDEWALK.

INSTALL 10.98 KW ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR
SYSTEM

INSTALL GENSET AND
RUN WIRING TO
EXISTING TRANSFER
SWITCH. REMOVE SOD -
USE STONE AND
CONCRETE TO BUILD
PAD FOR GENSET.

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

EXCAVATE ONE 14'X5'
GRASS CUT TO INSTALL
4 ANODES

CHANGE ELECTRICAL
SERVICE FROM 100AMP
TO 200AMP

INSTALL NEW GAS

$208,000.00

$280,000.00

$7,200.00

$21,411.00

$48,372.88

$176,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$398.61

$588.23

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

2/3/2021

1/25/2021

11/19/2020

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

2/1/2021

2/4/2021

2/1/2021



2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/8/2021

2/8/2021

2/17/2021

2/17/2021

2/10/2021

2021-0041

20200526

20210014

20210014

2021-0058

2021-0027

2021-0043

2021-0050

2021-0059

NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
CUT

Electrical

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

HVAC-
RESIDENTIAL

RW - STREET
Cut

HANDLINE

EMILY KATE
HOPKINS

JULIET
GEIGER

JULIET
GEIGER

JOSIE G
CORBACIO

KEVIN M &
PAMELA J
HEMPHILL

ADDIE COOKE

TIMOTHY A
and AMY M
LAMBERT

SUSAN L
MCDONALD

SCARSDALE
DRIVE

37 CREEK
ROAD

4225
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

1448
MAPLEWOOD
DRIVE

1448
MAPLEWOOD
DRIVE

102
LIMESTONE
DRIVE

5013
WOODBOX
LANE

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

1313
YARMOUTH
LANE

308
BLACKSMITH

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

KLOTZ

TYRA
MADDEN

TREVOR
LADAS

EDWARD
WILSON

Tammy
Martin

BRIAN BOAL

Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

1013 GREEN
STREET

HARRISBURG, PA,

17102

312 KENT DRIVE

HARRISBURG, PA,

17111

212 Bucky Dr.
Lititz, PA, 17543

852 WESLEY
DRIVE

717-255-1425

(717)433-0454

(717)503-5054

717-625-6812

717-550-1502

SERVICE

EXCAVATE ONE 5X7
STREET CUT TO INSTALL
ANODES AND TEST
STATION

INSTALL GENSET AND
RUN WIRING TO
EXISTING TRANSFER
SWITCH. REMOVE SOD -
USE STONE AND
CONCRETE TO BUILD
PAD FOR GENSET.

INSTALLATION OF 7.8
KW ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PV SYSTEM

INSTALLATION OF 7.8
KW ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PV SYSTEM

CHANGE ELECTRICAL
SERVICE FROM 100AMP
TO 200AMP

GARAGE ADDITION 24
X 35' TO LEFT SIDE OF
EXISITNG ATTACHED
GARAGE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

REPLACEMENT OF GAS
FURNACE

EXCAVATE TO REPAIR
BROKEN WATER MAIN,

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$37,000.00

$359,238.51

$5,330.35

$170.00

$50.00

$3,746.89

$172.80

2/1/2021

11/19/2020

1/7/2021

1/7/2021

2/4/2021

1/25/2021

2/2/2021

2/4/2021

2/9/2021



2/10/2021

2/18/2021

2/17/2021

2/12/2021

2/12/2021

2/16/2021

2/24/2021

2/18/2021

2021-0060

2021-0037

2021-0061

2021-0063

2021-0065

2021-0071

2021-0044

2021-0021

RW - STREET
CuT

DECK

DEMOLITION

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
CuT

FENCE

NEW SINGLE
FAMILY HOME
RESIDENTIAL

DECK

MICHAEL A
and TINA L
TAMOSAITIS

SHAWN L and
AMANDA M
MUTCHLER

EARL S and
NANCY J
CASSEL

JOHN and
BERNADETTE
SHEDLOCK

WESLEY B and
SHANNON
WEVODAU

MAXIMILIAN
F and KATIE E
FLESSNER

ADDIE COOKE

AARON ]
MCCOY

ROAD

336
BLACKSMITH
ROAD

17 COLGATE
DRIVE

1714
HUMMEL
AVENUE

425
ALLENDALE
WAY

1513 HIGH
MEADOW
LANE

1440 ROCKY
WAY

ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

3254 MISSION
HILL ROAD

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

BRIAN BOAL

BRIAN
MINOTTI

JUSTIN
KAERCHER

GUIDO
GUARDIA

MELVIN
ZOAK

MECHANICBURG,

PA, 17055

852 Wesley Drive

MECHANICSBURG,

PA, 17055

5005 Devonshire
Road

HARRISBURG, PA,

17112

104 LEWISBERRY
ROAD NEW
CUMBERLAND,
PA, 17070

3830 KENDALL

DRIVE FREDERICK,

MD, 21704

4907 PA-225
ELIZABETHVILLE,
PA, 17023

717-550-1502

570-677-8697

2408937949

(717)303-6134

BACKFILL & RESTORE
TO ORIGINAL

EXCAVATE TO REPAIR
BROKEN WATER MAIN,
BACKFILL & RESTORE
TO ORIGINAL

BUILD A FLOATING
DECK ADJACENT TO
HOME, USING
CONCRETE FOOTERS TO
SUPPORT - 12'X8" AND
8.5" IN HEIGHT

REMOVE FIRE
DAMAGED STRUCTURE
FROM EXISTING SLAB.

MAKE REPAIRS TO AN
EXISTING HOUSE SEWER
LINE

PLACE COMCAST
UNDERGROUND WIRE
FROM ELECTRICAL
METER OF 1513 TO
PEDESTAL LOCATED
CROSSING ROAD

INSTALL 206" OF 3FT
HIGH WHITE VINYL
PICKET FENCE. TWO 48"
GATES

NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2 CAR
ATTACHED GARAGE

266 SQ FT DECK

$1,000.00

$50,000.00

$6,100.00

$346,921.16

$14,800.00

$100.00

$354.50

$50.00

$50.00

$252.50

2/9/2021

2/1/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021

2/12/2021

2/2/2021

1/21/2021



2/18/2021

2/26/2021

2/18/2021

2/18/2021

2/18/2021

2/18/2021

2/18/2021

20200337

2021-0038

2021-0072

2021-0077

2021-0064

2021-0062

2021-0070

DECK

DECK

RW - STREET
CUT

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
CuUT

FIRE

TENT

NED and
ANNE
HOFFNER

NED and
ANNE
HOFFNER

BRIAN W
CAMPBELL

KATIE JUSTH

HARRY P and
KAREN S
WEBER

6 HARTZDALE
DRIVE

6 HARTZDALE
DRIVE

400
DEERFIELD
ROAD

3 CITADEL
DRIVE

108 CREEK
ROAD

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

DUANE
MORRISON

ALEXANDER
ARENDA

501 S. 19th Street
Camp Hill, PA,
17011

1111 PRIMROSE
AVENUE CAMP
HILL, PA, 17011

717-731-1027

7177378100

REMOVE AND REPLACE
EXISTING DECK. BUILD
SHED ROOF FOR
CARPORT - 15'X32'

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
PRESSURE TREATED
RAMP TO ENTER REAR
DOOR. BUILD NEW
12'X12"' DECK WHERE
RAMP WAS LOCATED.
BUILD NEW 36' X 15'
CARPORT OVER
EXISTING ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY ON EAST
SIDE OF HOUSE.

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

REPLACING SEWER LINE
FROM HOUSE TO CURB
USING BURSTING PIPE.
WILL EXCAVATE IN
TOWNSHIP RIGHT OF
WAY TO INSTALL A
CLEAN OUT.

REPLACE SEWER LINE
FROM C/O IN YARD TO
CONNECTION IN STREET

USING EXISTING MALL
OWNED CART - VINE
VERA

CARNIVAL FOOD TRUCK
EVENT FROM 3/3-3/7
SET UP ON 3/2.
LOCATED IN JCPENNEY
PARKING LOT ALONG
HARTZDALE DRIVE NEXT

$21,500.00

$28,750.00

$457.00

$125.00

8/18/2020

2/1/2021

2/16/2021

2/17/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021



2/25/2021

2/19/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/24/2021

2/24/2021

2021-0057

2021-0068

2021-0049

12

13

2021-0055

2021-0053

2021-0080

ADDITION
COMMERCIAL

ADDITION

COMMERCIAL

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL

ROOF

SLATE HILL
BUSINESS
CENTER LLC

SPE
ASSOULINE 4
LLC

RAYMOND H
SR HOWER

RAYMOND H
SR HOWER

RAYMOND H
SR HOWER

JOYCE B and
GARY L
GUTSHALL

DONALD E JR
SCHELL

3901
HARTZDALE
DRIVE

4900 RITTER
ROAD

304
SOMERSET
DRIVE

304
SOMERSET
DRIVE

304
SOMERSET
DRIVE

1260
ROSSMOYNE
ROAD

1601 LIZ
BURNS PLACE

1700
OLMSTED
WAY WEST

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

BREANNA
VOGELSONG

NELSON
LAUVER

DAVE
MARTIN

1300 MARKET
STREET LEMOYNE,
PA, 17043

7034 RACCOON
VALLEY ROAD
MILLERSTOWN,
PA, 17062

584 GRANDVIEW
DRIVE
LEWISBERRY, PA,
17339

717-585-5782

717-438-0283

717-554-7490

TO MAVIS TIRES

OFFICE RENOVATION
FOR PISI Application
and approval does not
include signs

ALTER DEMISING WALL
OF TWO ADJACENT
OFFICE SUITES, REMOVE
2 OFFICES AND ADD 2
OFFICE 2/18/2021 -
PARTIAL APPROVAL FOR
DEMOLITION ONLY
3/3/2021 - FULL PERMIT
APPROVED

REPLACE EXISTING
FENCE WITH 6' TREATED
WOOD FENCE

REPLACE EXISTING
FENCE WITH 6' TREATED
WOOD FENCE

REPLACE EXISTING
FENCE WITH 6' TREATED
WOOD FENCE

REPLACE FENCE ALONG
FRONT OF HORSE
PASTURE

20'X20" ADDITION TO
EXISTING RESIDENCE TO
INCLUDE BEDROOM,
BATHROOM AND WALK
IN CLOSET

CONSTRUCT A ROOF
OVER AN EXISTING
BRICK PATIO

$60,000.00

$30,420.00

$8,215.00

$64,500.00

$7,000.00

$50.00

$104.50

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,009.50

2/4/2021

2/11/2021

2/4/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/4/2021

2/4/2021

2/18/2021



LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

Permit Permit : Contractor - Cost of Application
Date Number Permit Type  Parcel Owner Legal Address Contractor Contractor Addr. Phone Work Description Fee Total

CHARTER NEW SINGLE FAMILY
2/5/2021 | 20200560 | Mechanical HOMES AT | 3290 MATEER L $0.00 12/24/2020
A NG [N DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
CHARTER
2/5/2021 | 20200561 | Mechanical HOMES AT | 3292 MATEER TOWNHOUSE $0.00 12/24/2020
e | LANE DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE
CHARTER 3254 MATEER 'T\lngS LNngEFAMILY
2/5/2021 | 20200562 | Mechanical HOMES AT $0.00 12/24/2020
o e | LANE DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE
CHARTER 3256 MATEER 'TSWSLN(%&FAMILY
2/5/2021 | 20200563 | Mechanical HOMES AT $0.00 12/2412020
NG [ LANE DWELLING WITH A 2
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

Total: $7,519,239.88 $32,273.26



LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

Count by Type

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 3 $644.50 $41,000.00
ADDITION COMMERCIAL 2 $154.50 $90,420.00
ADDITION RESIDENTIAL 2 $1,059.50 $101,500.00
BATHROOM REMODEL 2 $436.40 $43442.47
Building 6 $12,212.56 $3,568,559.48
DECK 4 $809.50 $66,050.00
DEMOLITION 2 $609.00 $65,000.00
Electrical 5 $170.00 $0.00
ELECTRICAL 5 $254.50 $2,000.00
FENCE 5 $350.00 $14,315.00
FIRE 1 $125.00 $0.00
HVAC- COMMERCIAL 1 $9,329.50 $834,750.00
HVAC- RESIDENTIAL 1 $172.80 $5,330.35
Mechanical 4 $0.00 $0.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME RESIDENTIAL 12 $4,346.89 $2,651,261.58
Plumbing 4 $0.00 $0.00
ROOF 2 $398.61 $28,411.00
RW - NON-PAVEMENT 6 $100.00 $7,200.00
RW - STREET CUT 7 $0.00 $0.00
TENT 1 $0.00 $0.00
Zoning 4 $1,100.00 $0.00

$32,273.26 $7,519,239.88



LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 02/01/2021 To 02/28/2021

Count by Status

Status

Show the Debugger Trace Report


https://municityreports.com/rdDownload/iapbc5a15zryuz3afxxtkokb-67f5579541164227a4212b62ed571dae-rdDebug.htm

